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You will always be at the top. 
Never at the bottom (Deuteronomy 28: 13) 

March 

HEBRON 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025 - 26 

Activities 
Vegetable 

printing,Wealth from 
waste 

Drawing competition 
Solo singing competition 

Memory test 
Essay writing 

Thirukural telling 

Cook without fire 
Mask making 

Colouring, Rhymes 
competition 

Clay moulding 
competition 

Fancy dress competition 

Sports day & Annual day 

CCA Day 

Revision 

Annual Exam 

Date 

13-06 
2025 

19-07 
2025 

13-08 
2025 

03-09 
2025 

15-10 
2025 

13-11 
2025 

12-12 
2025 

22-01 
2026 

16-02 
2026 

Holidays 
Bakrid (07-06 

2025) 

Muharram (06-07 
2025) 

Independence Day 
(15-08-2025) 

Ganesh Chathurthi 

(27-08-2025 ) 
ld-e-Milad 

(05-09-2025 ) 
Pooja Holidays 

(26-09-2025 to 30 
09-2025) 

Pooja Holidays (01 
10-2025 to 05-10 

2025) 
Diwali Holidays 

(18-10-2025 - 20 
10-2025) 

(05-11-2025) 
Winter Break From 

(24-12-2025 to 02 
01-2026) 

Guru nanak Jeyanti PT-2 (12-11-2025 - 21 

Pongal Holidays 
(14-01-2026 - 15 

01-2026 ) 
Republic day 
(26-01-2026) 

Ramzan (19-02 

Exam Date 

2025) 

PT-1 Exam (28-07 
2005- 04-08-2025) 

MCQ s (21-08-2025 
22-08-2025) 

Half Yearly Exam (11 
09-2025 - 26-09-2025) 

12-2025) 
MCQs (17-12-2025 

18-12-20250) 

Annual Exam (9-03 
2026 to 20-03-2026) 

-627 i0¬ 
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